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1,237,085,688.64
533,484,197.38
810,335,771.15
140,078,416.97
2,590,822,500.87
935,009,345.68
956,668,576.43
295,708,500.00
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2,293,694,382.07
1,100,000,000.00
39,913.02
527,714,968.57
1,036,965,655.86
1,237,085,688.64
533,484,197.38
27,533,834.09
810,335,771.15
140,078,416.97
7,706,932,827.75

16,091,169.37
54,619,757.50
19,875,833.83
3,581,079,094.34
2,590,822,500.87
173,810,161.12
523,271,923.86
6,714,459.23
28,331,099.76
935,009,345.68
7,929,625,345.56
15,636,558,173.31
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1,589,967,013.69
400,000,000.00
1,445,666.57
546,772,640.17
1,388,373,649.20
684,530,748.37
363,154,384.40
24,267,677.88
479,395,186.67
91,369,716.90
5,569,276,683.85

13,914,841.66
53,970,165.00
20,233,701.43
3,333,698,217.15
1,937,151,385.42
173,805,026.26
529,570,040.37
5,175,651.56
25,990,515.11
603,014,147.21
6,696,523,691.17
12,265,800,375.02



gooogbogod

ERN

gogod

good
gooood
good
good
good
googood
gogd
gogon
googoogon
gogd
gogogooogogn
googoogd

gooood

googd
gogo
gogo
gogo
gobooogo
gobooogo
good

gogomgobgootd

goomgogo
gopooobd
good
googo
gopoood
good
good
gogon

gbogbooobobo™mooooom™o
gogombdgooomo
gogoouobmobgoomag

gboogbogboogodad

11

20210 30 310

482,856,500.00
699,510.94
956,668,576.43
1,342,470,431.28
124,495,350.79
47,545,246.26
256,381,804.45
98,113,215.34
6,171,482.48
299,000.00
295,708,500.00
3,604,939,135.49

1,145,992,460.17
236,681,991.63
11,482,283.85
30,922,194.76
42,128,293.44
1,230,525,232.22
4,835,464,367.71

536,548,313.50
49,401,670.49
4,794,143,908.15
28,359,000.00
-24,149,546.72
14,830,775.60
220,705,199.31
5,287,374,155.76
10,801,093,805.60
10,801,093,805.60
15,636,558,173.31
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617,402,035.00

713,571,260.89
1,294,643,492.26
91,178,042.21
48,938,953.78
303,432,110.05
100,815,515.00
2,856,171.00
299,000.00
160,819,952.95
3,330,801,362.14

1,375,011,882.07

11,508,090.39
33,039,484.74
44,014,924.20
1,700,256,373.03
5,031,057,735.17

510,312,197.00

2,045,095,156.05
28,359,000.00
-26,338,876.15
14,369,931.38
220,705,199.31
4,449,556,361.77
7,234,742,639.85
7,234,742,639.85
12,265,800,375.02
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202101 300 310

433,405,344.01
200,000,000.00
325,506,488.16
340,671,833.42
678,893,018.99
91,443,646.35
991,986,265.84
276,976,702.20
2,067,086.02
3,340,950,384.99

1,048,728,512.37
1,305,429,696.39
270,866,935.80
234,931,888.88
753,911.80
22,012,917.51
3,180,492,095.53
6,063,215,958.28
9,404,166,343.27

232,856,500.00
38,897,227.00
471,815,536.35
79,281,893.96
22,666,010.33
48,350,681.11
761,529,615.10
2,417,811.67
299,000.00
1,655,397,463.85
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299,567,786.91

488,505,596.47
588,347,375.06
633,026,500.88
39,787,487.32
682,247,356.05
179,788,994.03
17,020.44
2,911,288,117.16

1,046,552,184.66
1,016,732,435.83
293,288,787.44
237,077,496.41
11,649.38
22,181,477.91
2,161,507,235.87
4,777,351,267.50
7,688,639,384.66

140,391,130.00

604,274,221.67
58,126,632.90
25,684,776.32
64,209,186.23
1,647,392,704.28
976,742.73
299,000.00
2,540,078,651.40
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170,000,000.00
236,681,991.63
20,722,975.89
190,722,975.89
1,846,120,439.74

536,548,313.50
49,401,670.49
4,794,143,908.15
28,359,000.00
-5,613,537.32
220,705,199.31
2,040,621,019.89
7,558,045,903.53
9,404,166,343.27

202000 1200 310

235,000,000.00

23,487,048.57
495,169,040.20
3,035,247,691.60

510,312,197.00

2,045,095,156.05
28,359,000.00
-5,964,567.44
220,705,199.31
1,862,201,037.65
4,653,391,693.06
7,688,639,384.66
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20210 0000

2,056,716,792.92
2,056,716,792.92
1,109,206,733.08
858,931,976.57
16,284,524.92
88,887,168.44
57,577,774.90
92,827,454.78
-5,302,166.53
16,426,273.54
9,917,004.54
4,774,900.19
8,479,094.32

2,176,327.71
-2,105,264.49
4,515,785.89
-2,376,619.88
-343,958.67
960,453,997.20
1,898,504.84
644,682.60
961,707,819.44
123,890,025.45

20200 00000

1,203,086,382.75
1,203,086,382.75

893,132,849.40
723,266,881.24
8,124,683.23
69,822,027.62
25,824,774.32
43,556,604.83
22,537,878.16
19,578,896.87
888,511.14
7,311,059.23
1,210,800.00

-1,513,108.27
-36,492,853.22
-13,468,328.93

25,692.54
267,026,794.70
4,102,435.28
3,268,271.28
267,860,958.70
52,693,983.34
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20210 0000

919,104,389.57
644,065,964.67
2,030,380.78
17,474,138.49
32,574,236.46
35,690,337.44
-5,224,530.14
6,605,919.76
6,738,729.33
3,105,860.97
2,176,327.71

2,176,327.71

7,456,921.14
-2,375,065.57
712,300.36
203,570,206.48
53,541.30
400,239.00
203,223,508.78
24,803,526.54
178,419,982.24
178,419,982.24
351,030.12
351,030.12
351,030.12
178,771,012.36

ooooon ooooooond

20200 00000

891,245,450.86
738,042,234.67
2,408,034.76
21,423,415.59
14,966,419.65
23,243,955.27
7,847,274.99
8,339,479.56
551,232.65
4,615,845.49

-484,107.93
-39,644,888.71
-13,370,479.22

34,430,485.56
3,876,360.12
2,206,178.00
36,100,667.68
2,743,231.35
33,357,436.33
33,357,436.33

33,357,436.33
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20210 0000

1,114,840,642.90
31,433,373.58
14,473,119.59
1,160,747,136.07
539,887,323.99
106,966,474.99
222,195,171.16
152,786,211.95
1,021,835,182.09
138,911,953.98

700,000,000.00
8,042,032.81

4,380,170.26
30,732,222.53
743,154,425.60

1,131,248,531.40
1,400,000,000.00
13,391,262.81

2,544,639,794.21
-1,801,485,368.61

20200 00000

1,296,603,528.04
43,454,244.04
43,489,715.66
1,383,547,487.74
998,571,869.06
87,655,340.88
94,679,710.27
102,868,709.60
1,283,775,629.81
99,771,857.93

1,210,800.00

164,435.87
77,538,510.60
78,913,746.47

265,260,104.22
800,000.00
178,042,604.93
444,102,709.15
-365,188,962.68
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2,499,999,996.79
515,574,315.63
151,052,822.55
3,166,627,134.97
598,455,977.28

20200 00000

866,149,945.15

44,887,379.70
911,037,324.85
555,110,097.11
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20210 0000

574,019,862.46
11,820,559.69
7,083,058.92
592,923,481.07
348,051,627.48
39,500,091.07
56,710,844.78
52,638,802.22
496,901,365.55
96,022,115.52

712,300.36
30,723,813.81
31,436,114.17

220,683,907.33
200,000,000.00
2,084,144,015.14
2,504,827,922.47
-2,473,391,808.30

20200 00000

838,603,576.28
10,169,458.38
6,523,365.58
855,296,400.24
730,298,678.22
47,110,988.56
43,774,154.67
41,254,998.06
862,438,819.51
-7,142,419.27

83,538,510.60
83,538,510.60

7,654,980.53
800,000.00
237,512,235.44
245,967,215.97
-162,428,705.37
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20210 0000

2,499,999,996.79
340,574,315.63
259,579,011.26
3,100,153,323.68
157,319,006.22
4,504,498.03
453,559,542.54
615,383,046.79
2,484,770,276.89
490,897.16
107,891,481.27
188,559,197.40
296,450,678.67

20200 00000

492,492,404.26
15,013,350.26
507,505,754.52
313,451,685.71
11,131,173.11
25,686,082.91
350,268,941.73
157,236,812.79
1,286,038.68
-11,048,273.17
158,928,035.19
147,879,762.02
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